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I. FLIGHT DATA
C-130 NAVIGATOR FLIGHT
AIRCRAFT COMMANDER:
AIRCRAFT TAIL#:
PLAN AND LOG
NAVIGATOR:
T/O TIME
PARKING SPOT:
DATE:
PROPOSED:
ACTUAL:
FROM:
TO:
WPT
TAS
WV
TO
MH
GS
ETA
ATA
A/B
TC / GC
TH /GH
VAR
TOTAL
TIME
ZONE
DIST
TOTAL
DIST
ZONE
TIME
DA
ALT
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INT CRUISE ALT
CLIMB TEMP DEV:
CRUISE TAS
HIGHEST ACC ALT
DRAG INDEX
II. FUEL/ETP PLANNING
NAV:
OPERATING WT:
CRUISE TEMP DEV:
AC:
CARGO/PAX WT:
TIME TO CLIMB (TTC)
DISTANCE TO CLIMB (DTC)
CLIMB TAS
FUEL TO CLIMB (FTC)
TAIL#:
RAMP FUEL:
DATE:
RAMP WT:
ENROUTE FUEL COMPUTATION WORKSHEET
CALLSIGN
TAKEOFF WT:
GROSS
WEIGHT
ZONE
TIME
F/F PER ENGINE
F/F TOTAL
FUEL
ZONE FUEL
TIME
FUEL
ALTITUDE
TOTAL
A. CLIMB
1. ENROUTE
TTL CLIMB
FUEL
MEFF
TTC
2. RESERVE (MEFF)
-
CRUISE TIME
B. START
    CRUISE
3. CONTINGENCY (N/A AFSOC)
=
3. HOLDING (AFSOC Only)
   CRUISE
ZONE FUEL
ALTERNATE  +
4. MISSED APPROACH
+
-
APPROACH/
C. END
    CRUISE
1.0/4.0
TOTAL FUEL
5. LANDING
=
IDENTIFIED
6. EXTRA
ETP CALCULATION
DEPRESSURIZATION FUEL CALCULATION
MDPT
DEPRESSURIZATION
LSAF
FSAF
ETP 'T' Time
6A. FUEL
DIST
TIME
DIST
TIME
x 1000 F/F Per Hour
TOTAL (1 thru 6A)
7. TAKEOFF
-
-
-
-
+ 30 min reserve (MEFF)
=
=
=
=
1.3
+
8. TAXI
WF1
WF2
GS
GS
Depress Fuel
    Required
DIST (LSAF TO FSAF) (
)
T (
) MIN
=
=
(
)
^60
(WF2-WF1) + 2(TAS)
9. REQUIRED RAMP
- Total of Blocks 2+4
ENDURANCE
TOTAL TIME TO FSAF - T = TIME TO ETP
-
10. ACTUAL RAMP
Difference (Positive number
will add to Block 6A)
UNIDENTIFIED
ETP METHOD  1    2    3    4   (CIRCLE ONE)
11. EXTRA
Oxygen Requirement (Based on 'T' Time):
MIN DIV OR (4+5+6+ WRF)
12. REQ OVHD DEST
Notes:
1. NOTE: Wing Relieving Fuel (WRF), when required, must be included as
required overhead fuel in Block 13.
2. NOTE: The 4000 LB landing fuel should be included
as part of any required WRF.
3. Note: AFSOC Only. Block 12, REQOVHD DEST (2+3+4+5+WRF)
NAVIGATOR SIGNATURE
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COMPUTATION WORKSHEET
III. MULTI-LEG FUEL PLANNING
CLIMB TD
CRUISE
 ALT
DRAG INDEX
HIGHEST
ACC
CRUISE TAS
Dept
Dest
Dept
Dest
Dept
Dest
LEG 1
CLIMB TD
TIME TO CLIMB
CLIMB TAS
DIST TO CLIMB:
FUEL TO CLIMB
OPERATING WT:
OPERATING WT:
OPERATING WT:
NAV:
FF/
ZONE
GR WT
ALT
FF/ENG
TOT FUEL
CARGO/PAX WT:
CARGO/PAX WT:
CARGO/PAX WT:
ZONE
TIME
AC:
TOT
FUEL
RAMP FUEL:
RAMP FUEL:
RAMP FUEL:
TAIL#:
A. CLIMB
RAMP WT:
RAMP WT:
RAMP WT:
TTL CLIMB FUEL
DATE:
TAKEOFF WT:
TAKEOFF WT:
TAKEOFF WT:
B. START CRUISE
CALLSIGN:
CRUISE ZONE
FUEL
NAVIGATOR SIGNATURE
1
3
2
C. END CRUISE
TIME
FUEL
TIME
FUEL
TIME
FUEL
HIGHEST
ACC
CRUISE
 ALT
DRAG INDEX
CLIMB TD
CRUISE TAS
1. ENROUTE
LEG 2
CLIMB TAS
FUEL TO CLIMB
DIST TO CLIMB:
CLIMB TD
TIME TO CLIMB
2. RESERVE
FF/
ZONE
3. CONTINGENCY (N/A AFSOC)
GR WT
ALT
FF/ENG
TOT FUEL
ZONE
TIME
3. HOLDING (AFSOC Only)
TOT
FUEL
4. ALTERNATE + MISSED APPROACH
A. CLIMB
TTL CLIMB FUEL
5. APPROACH/LANDING
6. IDENTIFIED EXTRA: FUEL FOR
NEXT LEG
B. START CRUISE
CRUISE ZONE
FUEL
6a. DEPRESSURIZATION FUEL
7. TOTAL TAKEOFF (1 thru 6a)
C. END CRUISE
CRUISE
 ALT
HIGHEST
ACC
CLIMB TD
CRUISE TAS
DRAG INDEX
8. START, TAXI, AND TAKEOFF
LEG 3
DIST TO CLIMB:
CLIMB TD
TIME TO CLIMB
FUEL TO CLIMB
CLIMB TAS
9. REQUIRED RAMP
FF/
ZONE
GR WT
ALT
FF/ENG
TOT FUEL
10. ACTUAL RAMP
ZONE
TIME
TOT
FUEL
11. UNIDENTIFIED EXTRA
A. CLIMB
12. REQ OVHD DEST MIN DIV OR
(2+4+5+WRF)
TTL CLIMB FUEL
B. START CRUISE
1. NOTE: Wing Relieving Fuel (WRF), when required, is calculated as unidentified extra fuel; however, it must be
included as required overhead fuel in Block 13.
CRUISE ZONE
FUEL
C. END CRUISE
2. NOTE: The 4000 LB landing fuel should be included as part of any required WRF.
3. Use "END CRUISE GROSS WEIGHT (ECGW)" for computing RESERVE and CONTINGENCY fuels.
4. Note: AFSOC Only. Block 12, REQ OVHD DEST (2+3+4+5+WRF).
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TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
IV.
TAS CHECK
2
3
1
4
110
-7
160
-17
210
-27
260
-37
310
-46
TIME
120
-9
170
-19
220
-29
270
-39
320
-48
ALT (PA)
130
-11
180
-21
230
-31
280
-41
330
-50
IOAT
140
-13
190
-23
240
-33
290
-43
340
-52
TOAT
150
-15
200
-25
250
-35
300
-44
350
-54
IAS
CAS
EAS (-2<270<-3)
TEMP
TAS
TEMP
TAS
TAS
190-210
-4
277-288
-9
210-230
-5
288-300
-10
- ITAS
230-246
-6
300-310
-11
CORR
246-263
-7
310-319
-12
-COMP TAS
263-277
-8
319-325
-13
CORR
VII.
IN-FLIGHT FUEL MANAGEMENT
V.
DEVIATION  CHECK
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
RETA DESTINATION
TIME
TIME
TH (INU)
TERM FUEL FLOW
MAG VAR
FUEL FLOW
MAG HDG
AVG FUEL FLOW
DEV
FUEL REMAINING
NO. 1 CH
MIN DIV/REQ OVHD
DEV
DIFFERENCE
NO. 2 CH
FUEL ETE
DEV
ETE DESTINATION
STBY CH
EXTRA TIME
DEV
COMPUTER
VIII.
RADAR/NAVAID DATA
VI.
FIX/COMPUTER POSITION
TIME
GPS/SCNS
INS
DVS
TIME
CORR READING
STATION
READING
CORR
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IX.  IN-FLIGHT DATA
CLEARANCE/REMARKS:
TC
W/V
DEV
CORR
AD/GD
NEXT
TEMP
NAV DATA/REMARKS
TH
GMT
POS
NAV DATA
VAR
MH
CH
TAS
GS
DIST
TIME
ETA
/GC
/GH
DC
TIME
WP
ALT
TIME
HDG
DA/GS
W/V
#
O
M
O
M
O
M
O
M
O
M
O
M
O
M
O
M
O
M
O
M
O
M
O
M
LAND
O
T/O
M
TOTAL FLT TIME
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X. CELESTIAL COMPUTATION LOG/DEVIATION CHECKS
TIME
TIME
LAT
BODY
LONG
GHA
BODY
LONG
GHA
LHA
CORR
DEC
SHA
LAT
GHA
APP HC
360
ZN/GZN
ASSUM -W
LONG +E
IRB
TH/GH
LHA
MAG VAR
ASSUM LAT
MAG HDG
DEC
DEV
TAB HC
NO 1 CH
d
DEV
DEC
NO 2 CH
CORR HC
DEV
HS TIME
STBY CH
HS
DEV
SEXT
COMP HDG
REFR
PA/ SD / Q
REMARKS:
MOT OBS
MOT BODY
TOTAL
HO/POL LAT
INTCPT (T/A)
ZN
CA/IRB
GZN/TH
MAG VAR
MAG HDG
DEV
CH
TRACK
ZN-TR
GS
ALT
CORRIOLIS
GS
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11. GRID LOG
TIME
TH
LONG/CA
GH
GR
PREC
RATE/CUM
LAT
FALSE LAT
RESET
GR
PREC
RATE/CUM
LAT
FALSE LAT
RESET
GC
DRIFT
DGH
RT/2
CORR
IGH
MH/TH
GRIV/CA
DGH
DGH
GRIV/CA
MH/TH
GRID
ENTRY
GRID
EXIT
GRID FORUMLAS (NORTH HEM)
GYRO STEERING
1. GD = TD + (-E) LONG/CONV ANGLE
1. GH - GYRO = PRESESSION
2. GRIV+ W (-E) = VAR - W (+E) LONG/CONV ANGLE
2. TO ALTER HDG: IGH = DGH + OR - (RT/2)
3. MD + GD + W (-E) GRIVATION
3. RT/2 CORRECTION: R = HOURLY PREC RATE T= DR TIME PERIOD
4. GH = MH - W (+E) GRIVATION
3. RT/2 CORRECTION: R = HOURLY PREC RATE T= DR TIME PERIOD
(IF PRECESSION IS +, CORRECTION IS -)
REMARKS:
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